Pacific Coast Trail Runs

Sequoia Trail Run
August 28th, 2011

Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age  City State Time
1 180 Elliott Gabe M 15 Danville California  00:46:19
2 249 Shaw Tanner M 16 Danville California  00:47:25
3 182 Ferlatte Nicholas M 43 Berkeley California  00:48:20
4 258 Thimesch Charlie M 16 Walnut Creek California  00:48:37
5 168 Buckfelder Adam M 32 San Francisco California  00:49:03
6 171 Cottrell Wayne M 49 Benicia California  00:49:45
7 235 Pesenson Igor M 32 Berkeley California  00:51:32
8 199 Lantz Charles M 29 San Francisco California  00:51:55
9 181 Ellis Steven M 27 San Francisco California  00:52:01
10 209 Mateer Christine F 49 Arcata California  00:52:09
11 163 Burmester Brent M 32 Millbrae California 00:52:44
12 156 Beardsworth Greg M 29 San Francisco California  00:53:09
13 153 Audley Mike M 49 Berkeley California  00:53:20
14 152 Alves Steven M 33 Dublin California  00:53:41
15 207 Margraf Jonathan M 29 San Ramon California  00:54:31
16 197 Kokko Ed M 34 Dublin California  00:54:46
17 234 Penzel Lisa F 46 Oakland California 00:57:44
18 162 Brew Graham M 37 Pacifica California  00:58:54
19 185 Halter Neal M 35 Oakland California  00:59:53
20 161 Brew Christine F 39 Pacifica California  01:00:08
21 205 Maldonado Miguel M 33 San Francisco California  01:00:34
22 196 Kerns David M 16 Danville California  01:01:15
23 255 Taylor Cameron M 16 Lafayette California 01:02:44
24 159 Boyden Martin M 36 Oakland California  01:03:07
25 174 Diaz Aaron M 40 San Francisco California  01:03:29
26 246 Schmidt Tim M 43 San Rafael California  01:04:35
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173
250
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466
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Yuda
Reed
Palucis
Kraybill
Ransdell
Jacobson
Ramezzano
Maddon
Shultz
Pon
Volpe
Mencher
Vignes
Dryden
Mareczko
Read
Dueri
Reid
Pauling
Coadou
Bradetich
Adabie
Curran
Shultz
Noehren
Bean
Hulse
Patterson
Parker

Volkoff-Shoemaker

Calhoun
Chenoweth
Frangenberg
Gram

Akiko
Anderson
Marisa
David
Colin
Amanda
Mark
Melissa
Anne
Richard
Ren
Bonnie
Ryan
Debbie
Alizee
Warren
Tanya
Sarah
Jeff
Estelle
Kristin
Judy
Charles
Karl
Mike
Kimberley
Claire
Deborah
Morgan
Nickolai
Shannon
Erica
Bob
Charles
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Oakland

San Francisco
Berkeley

San Francisco
El Cerrito
Pacifica
Kentfield
Hayward
Wheaton

San Carlos
San Francisco
Oakland
Livermore

El Cerrito
Santa Clara
Sacramento
San Francisco
San Francisco
Walnut Creek
Mountain View
San Francisco
Concord
Sacramento
Fremont

San Ramon
Oakland

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Livermore
San Francisco
Oakland
Oakland
Santa Clara
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California
California
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California
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01:04:38
01:04:41
01:04:45
01:04:46
01:05:35
01:06:54
01:06:57
01:08:50
01:08:52
01:09:16
01:09:18
01:09:42
01:09:59
01:10:08
01:13:16
01:13:58
01:14:03
01:14:16
01:17:05
01:17:48
01:18:07
01:18:37
01:19:54
01:19:59
01:20:24
01:20:32
01:20:47
01:20:53
01:21:06
01:22:16
01:22:41
01:24:03
01:24:06
01:24:10
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213
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Mousigian
Clemens
Barber
Baker
McCan
Parviz
Mothershead
Peavler
Parkison
Connolly
Ohara
Alvarez
Wan
Oberg
Odabaei
Ingenthron
Mcgillis
Mcgillis
Salmon
Bosworth
Seaberg
Hurley
Houston
Mouisset
Solorzano
Rogers
Warnecke
Wendling
Swan
Hernandez
Vawter
Macias
Mcguire
Richardson

James
Jackie
Jana
Natasha
Natalie
Fyza
Tatum
Hannah
Donald
Paul
Denise
Stephanie
Irene
Christina
Golaun
Anna
Rory
Erin
Margaret
Mary
Nikk
Theresa
Michele
Amanda
Jazmin
Kristen
Ednalee
Catherine
Matt
Olivia
Tanya
Bacilia
Catherine
Serena
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Berkeley

San jose

San Francisco
Oakland
Concord
Cupertino
Berkeley
Walnut Creek
Sunnyvale
San Francisco
Sunnyvale
Newark

San Francisco
San Francisco
Berkeley

San Francisco
Toronto

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Leandro
Concord
Orinda
Salinas
Richmond
Davis
Kensington
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Piedmont

El Sobrante
Oakland
Berkeley

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Ontario
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

01:24:12
01:24:22
01:24:36
01:24:45
01:25:27
01:25:29
01:26:27
01:26:32
01:26:39
01:26:49
01:27:11
01:27:15
01:28:13
01:28:39
01:28:44
01:30:07
01:32:10
01:32:11
01:33:33
01:34:30
01:34:48
01:35:41
01:35:58
01:36:07
01:36:56
01:40:36
01:42:24
01:42:33
01:42:47
01:48:03
01:48:07
01:49:24
01:52:14
01:52:53



95 219 Mouisset Mackenzie F 16 Salinas California  01:53:20
96 254  Taylor Jennifer F 54 Redwood City California  02:08:03
97 188 Hoehn Lindsey 28 San Francisco California  02:09:03
20K
Place Bib Last Name First Name Gender Age City State Time
1 487 Valimaki Mikko M 34 Los Altos California  01:35:20
2 498 Zirkelbach Steve M 41 Piedmont California  01:38:32
3 419 Ellis Bruce M 36 Toronto Ontario  01:38:40
4 462 Mills Jason M 30 San Francisco California  01:40:05
5 441 Key Sims M 33 Oakland California 01:41:57
6 423 Formslag Barret M 27 San Jose California 01:45:41
7 409 Bosserman Joel M 27 Loomis California 01:45:48
8 407 Bein Justin M 41 San Francisco California  01:54:35
9 416 Christensen Katie F 34 San Francisco California 01:55:13
10 417 Cyr Andy M 33 San Francisco California  01:55:43
11 455 Mandler Greg M 48 Elk Grove California 01:55:49
12 447 Lara Lucina F 40 Mountain View California  01:56:34
13 410 Brown David M 44 San Ramon California 01:57:06
14 442 Khambatta Cyrus M 30 Berkeley California  01:58:13
15 494 Wright Robert M 28 San Francisco California 01:58:33
16 424 Fried Ora F 32 San Francisco California  01:58:58
17 422 Fleming Chuck M 57 Cupertino California 01:59:56
18 445 Kupic Amy F 44 Newbury Park California  02:01:08
19 485 Troyan Greg M 39 Oakland California 02:01:52
20 459 Melville Nickolas M 41 Palo Alto California  02:03:33
21 458 Mccracken Daniel M 48 San Francisco California 02:05:22
22 319 Hunt Matthew M 27 San Francisco California  02:07:14
23 482 Streeter Chris M 27 Auburn California 02:08:44
24 413 Caulkins Hank M 29 San Francisco California  02:08:47
25 432 Griffis Erin K F 45 Mill Valley California 02:10:14
26 497 Zanardo Luciano M 45 Mareno di Piave Italy 02:13:21
27 428 German Duncan M 35 San Francisco California 02:13:54
28 415 Chin Jessamine F 30 San Francisco California  02:14:51
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489
426
368
454
486
478
176
809
414
352
305
472
430
467
202
360
483
402
479
484
429
456
491
365
495
490
450
801
364
481
499
421
412
470

Vanderzanden
Gagnon
Gutman
Lunardoni
Twitchell
Smith
Downey
O'Hara
Chan
Heindel
Boitano
Saito
Giometti
Pedersen
Lindberg
Jones
Tong
Alarid
Spencer
Trotter
Gillespie
Martinez
Veronda
Vampola
Yee
Ventimiglia
Libby
Bocchicchio
Vampola
Stanley
Smith
Field
Byron
Reicher

Brian
Claude
Noal
Claire
Mark
Adam
Kara
Ann
Conrad
Justin
Justin
Mo

Liz
Joyce
David
Chris
Felix
Israel
Jackie
Matt
David
Lola
Brian
Christa-Lynn
Michael
David
Lewis
Mark
Kenneth
Vivian
Morgan
Betsy
Janet
Ken
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41
40
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42
30
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San Francisco
San Francisco
Lafayette
Pacifica

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Oakland
Sausaltio

San Francisco
Berkeley

San Francisco
San Francisco
National City
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Ramon
Los Angeles
Lafayette
Mountain View
El Cerrito

San Francisco
Towson
Arroyo Grande
Mountain View
Vacaville
Piedmont
Berkeley
Berkeley

San Leandro

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Maryland
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

02:14:53
02:14:56
02:15:03
02:15:34
02:16:04
02:17:02
02:17:09
02:17:14
02:17:46
02:18:02
02:18:07
02:18:10
02:18:35
02:18:44
02:19:14
02:19:18
02:19:48
02:19:54
02:20:43
02:20:45
02:21:10
02:21:19
02:21:40
02:22:41
02:23:04
02:25:06
02:26:53
02:27:39
02:27:52
02:29:08
02:30:22
02:31:00
02:32:03
02:33:42



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

473
443
425
477
437
324
453
427
469
444
474
468
488
496
451
449
411
242
463
471
435
439
420
343
344
452
400
195
172
460
464
448

Saito
Kremer
Friend
Sedgwick
Holmes

Li

Luker
Gallegos
Peterson
Kueck
Sangster
Petersen
Van Batenburg
Young
Lucas

Lee
Brown
Roberts
Moser
Rosenberg
Ho

Jaime
Fiandaca
Oh

Oh

Lucas
Abrahamsen
Jarnot
Croft
Mendoza
Paladini Jr
Lederer

Susan
Meredith
John
Jennifer
Melissa
Michael
Jason
Yvonne
Karen
Lia
Todd
Kyle
Clay
Crystal
Jesse
Rachel
Jessica
Veronica
Aaron
Cheryl
Grace
Mari
Jasmin
Sojin
Sohyun
Allen
Lauri
Jeannie
Devon
Monica
Brian
Virginia
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45
32
53
40
36
45
31
31
46
30
32
14
52
25
19
42
31
34
31
38
43
30
36
28
33
54
47
37
37
35
27
52

Oakland

San Francisco
Los Altos

San Franciscos
San Francisco
San Francisco
Palo Alto
Albany
Crockett
Stockton

San Francisco
Bonny Doon
Berkeley

San Pablo
Redwood City
San Francisco
San Francisco
New York
San Francisco
San Jose

San Francisco
Oakland

San Pablo
New York
Vallejo
Redwood City
Berkeley
Novato
Novato
Oakland
Roseville
Alamo

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
New York
California
California
California
California
California
New York
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

02:35:16
02:35:43
02:35:56
02:36:16
02:36:19
02:39:25
02:39:48
02:39:57
02:41:25
02:41:51
02:44:41
02:44:46
02:45:09
02:45:30
02:46:05
02:47:15
02:47:32
02:49:44
02:49:48
02:49:53
02:51:25
02:51:31
02:51:45
02:55:01
02:55:24
03:01:20
03:02:31
03:05:20
03:05:26
03:33:50
03:33:59
04:59:59

30K
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Bib
356
313
303
311
341
306
332
315
336
312
302
351
719
357
317
338
325
346
340
354
318
326
337
300
366
307
350
321
362
361
333
345
363

Last Name
Rodriguez
Gardiner
Belk
Wiedenheft
Niehuus
Chan
Medina
Goldmann
Mitchell
Flenniken
Balazs
Perez
Granger
Saito

Hart

Mui

Lin
Okamoto
Nicholson
Reichstetter
Holiat

Lin

Moore
Adabie
Zensius
Conant
Palatinus
Jacobson
Tantillo
Sinn
Melichar
Okada
Thielen

First Name
Steve
Colin
Andy
Blake
Rachel
Wayne
Sharon
Stephen
David
Michelle
Ricardo
Pen
Christopher
Yasushi
Aimee
Dennis
Diana
Itsuo
Maika
Daniella
Justinia
Yun
Katherine
Keith
Michael
Tamara
Nicole
Jonas
Sarah
Renita
Chas
Sabrina
John Paul

Gender
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Age City

33 Zephyr Cove
24 San Francisco
46 Portola Valley
37 Oakland

25 Berkeley

34 Brookline

31 Alamo

40 San Francisco
29 Berkeley

35 Oakland

43 San Francisco
43 Berkeley

37 Los Altos Hills
44 Mountain View
33 Alameda

32 Sacramento
26 Mountain View
42 Sunnyvale

29 Menlo Park
32 San Francisco
32 San Francisco
38 San Jose

34 San Mateo
46 Concord

39 San Jose

33 San Francisco
25 San Francisco
28 San Francisco
28 Berkeley

32 San Francisco
39 Burlingame
47 Moraga

26 La Canada

State
Nevada
California
California
California
California
vlassachusett
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Time
02:36:43
02:38:59
02:43:30
02:51:10
02:54:05
02:57:19
02:59:44
02:59:59
03:00:20
03:02:42
03:02:50
03:02:54
03:05:22
03:10:59
03:17:01
03:17:22
03:24:.07
03:24:54
03:26:52
03:28:30
03:31:52
03:34:09
03:34:10
03:37:03
03:39:31
03:40:13
03:41:38
03:45:10
03:48:42
03:54:15
03:57:08
03:57:32
04:02:30



34 348 Osorio-O'Dea Patricia F 41 El Cerrito California 04:04:43
35 353 Posner Gabriel M 31 San Francisco California  04:05:39
36 320 Ismail Niveen F 29 Palo Alto California  04:05:55
37 330 Matney John M 55 Clayton California 04:12:13
38 334 Miller Chia F 42 San Francisco California 04:12:27
39 335 Mine Brazeau Juliana F 37 Redwood City California 04:12:49
40 304 Bryant Danielle F 27 San Francisco California 04:19:03
41 323 Koike Yoko F 52 San Jose California  04:32:01
42 322 Kasai Wakana F 35 Santa Clara California 04:33:08
43 714 Paladini Brian M 53 Roseville California  04:33:25
44 347 Olivas Alexis F 30 Fairfax California 04:40:22
45 745 Tudoriu Opritsa F 37 San Jose California  04:40:23
46 314 Gerasimovich Karen F 42 San Francisco California 04:56:02
47 716 Fabun Melissa Ownby F 36 Alameda California  04:57:26
48 367 Dove Peggy F 33 San Jose California  04:59:03
49 327 Lister Lauren F 29 Corte Madera California  04:59:06
50 310 Firschein Ashly F 30 San Ramon California 05:07:43
51 301 Albo Rebecca F 29 Livermore California  05:09:23
52 316 Harbaugh Edith F 33 San Francisco California 05:14:59
53 329 Mackey Kelly F 29 Oakland California  05:25:14
50K
Last Name First Name Gender Age
1 731 La Duc David M 42 Oakland California  04:50:30
2 713 Dunlap Scott M 42 Woodside California 05:01:18
3 706 Callejas Brian M 33 Fremont California  05:03:19
4 744 Smith Barry M 52 Oakland California 05:06:26
5 750 Yamamoto Akihiro M 44 Cupertino California  05:10:50
6 729 Komitov Anna F 32 Seaside California  05:14:00
7 728 Kochavi Shiran M 42 San Francisco California  05:27:23
8 737 Nishiki Shigenobu M 46 Santa Clara California  05:31:20
9 700 Beesing Drew M 30 Oakland California  05:40:09
10 736 Nguyen William M 23 Stanford California  05:52:31
11 722 Hayton Eric M 41 San Jose California  05:53:52
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

712
715
709
721
705
710
738
742
730
751
746
704
711
726
727
748
753
702
724
718
741
752
733
723
714
739

Doleman
Eriksson
Collins
Hanson
Calamba
Decle
Oandasan
Power
Kovarik
Zea

Tuttle
Brostowicz
Dodd
Kidwell
Kidwell
Van Pelt
Favor
Bocchicchio
Hower
Graham
Petersen
Ulrich
Michal
Horton
Echizenya
Octavia

Michael
Bjorn
Jeff
Cody
Arnel
Adam
Lem
Jacob
Lana
Dario
Tony
Peter
Alex
Karen
Matthew
Rudy
Greg
Sandra
Jeremiah
Sarah
Richard
Marshall
Ken
Chris
Ade
Ruthy
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43
36
57
22
38
36
48
28
42
35
59
37
30
26
30
49
50
39
29
36
45
60
40
41
41
38

Portland

San Francisco
Vallejo

San Luis Obispo
Fremont
Hanford

San Francisco
Granbury
Goose Creek
Petaluma
Hercules

San Francisco
Arcata
Eureka
Eureka
Fremont
Scotts Valley
Arroyo Grande
Albany

Santa Cruz
Bonny Doon
Idaho Springs
San Francisco
Napa

Dublin
Millbrae

Oregon
California
California
California
California
California
California

Texas
S. Carolina
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Colorado
California
California
California
California

06:01:54
06:06:06
06:23:00
06:26:41
06:32:21
06:38:04
06:39:08
06:47:01
06:48:27
06:57:23
07:05:23
07:09:49
07:16:34
07:16:34
07:16:34
07:24:30
07:31:13
07:50:00
07:50:52
08:00:33
08:00:33
08:05:56
08:07:10
08:30:34
08:45:57
08:45:57

4 74P = PCTR Race Team Member



